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Osteriggio in Acciaio Inox - rettangolare e quadrato.
Scheda tecnica.
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OSTERIGGI RETTANGOLARI E QUADRATI

CODICE
OSTERIGGIO

218.305
218.310
218.315
218.320

541
591
591
711

DIMENSIONE
ESTERNA

M
411
461
591
711

450
500
500
620

A

A

DIMENSIONE
FORO BARCA

320
370
500
620

445
495
495
615

DIMENSIONE
LUCE INTERNA

315
365
495
615

CODICE
OSTERIGGIO

218.305
218.310
218.315
218.320

OPTIONAL

RAGGIO
ANGOLO

R1
32,5
32,5
32,5
32,5

MISURE
FUORI TUTTO

P
440
490
620
739

SPESSORE

DALLA COPERTA

K
19
19
19
19

LARGHEZZA
CERNIERA

G
176
440
440
560

COLORE
PLEXIGLAS

grigio fume
grigio fume
grigio fume

grigio fume

DIMENSIONE

T-S

48-42
48-42
48-42
48-42

CODICE

OSTERIGGIO

218.305
218.310
218.315
218.320
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CODICE

ZANZARIERA

601.210
601.220
601.230
601.240

CODICE

OSCURANTE

602.210
602.220
602.230
602.240

CODICE CORNICE

DI FINITURA

600.210
600.220
600.230
600.240
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